
Welcome Back to  

Autumn term 2023! 
Welcome back to Eastfield Primary School. We are  

looking forward to an amazing year together!  
 

Important dates for Autumn term 2023: 

· Monday 18th September - Year 5 Parent workshop 2:30—3:00 

· Wednesday 20th September – Year 5 after school club to start 

· Monday 25th September – INSET day  

· 9th/10th October – Year 5 Greek workshop held in school  

· Friday 20th October – School photos  

· HALF TERM – 30th October – 3rd November  

· Monday 13th November – Odd sock day (Anti-bullying)  

· Tuesday 14th November – Parents evening 3:30 – 4:30 (Drop in)  

· Friday 24th November – Bring a bottle (House competition)  

· Friday 1st December – Winter Fair 

· Monday 4th December – INSET day  

· Friday 15th December – Christmas jumper day (Dinners and parties)  

· End of term – 22nd December – 5th January 2024  

Adults in Class 11: 

Miss Kaur 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr Perkins 

 

 

 

  

 

PE is on Wednesday. Your child needs to 

come to school in a white t-shirt (no logos), 

black shorts, leggings 

or jogging bottoms 

(no logos) and pumps 

or trainers. 

Home Reading: We change reading books on Fridays and provide an online reading resource called Boost where other books are 

available to read. Reading is vital to your child’s education and it is important that you listen to your child read at home. 

Homework: this is given out every Friday and due back in the following Thursday.  

Spellings: our spelling test is held every Friday please help your child to learn their spellings. I suggest to learn 3/4 spellings each 

night. 




